

City of Coral Gables

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	20-1286	6 V	ersion:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Minutes	3			Status:	Noted and Filed	
File created:	3/17/202	20			In control:	City Commission	
On agenda:	4/21/202	20			Final action:	4/21/2020	
Enactment date:					Enactment #:		
Title:	Regular City Commission Meeting of March 31, 2020.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Meeting Minutes, 2. CCMtg Mar 31 2020 - Agenda Item A-1 - Resolution adopting Rules of Procedure for Virtual City Commission meetings during the pendency of Florida Governor Executive, 3. CCMtg Mar 31 2020 - Agenda Item A-2 - Request for Executive Session, 4. CCMtg Mar 31 2020 - Agenda Item B-1 - Resolution acccepting the recommendation to award the Workers Compensation contract to Johns Eastern Company, 5. CCMtg Mar 31 2020 - Agenda Item B-2 - Resolution authorizing the renewal of Property and Casualty Insurance Program through Arthur J. Gallagher Risk Management, 6. CCMtg Mar 31 2020 - Agenda Item B-3 - Resolution accepting the recommendation to award the contract for Pump Stations SCADA-Telemetry System Rehabilitation, 7. CCMtg Mar 31 2020 - Agenda Item B-4 - Resolution accepting the recommendation to award Groups AI the IFB contract for the Office Furniture - Public Safety Building, 8. CCMtg Mar 31 2020 - Agenda Item B-5 - Resolution accepting the recommendation to IFB contract for the Miscellaneous Furniture - Public Safety Building, 9. CCMtg Mar 31 2020 - Agenda Item B-6 - Resolution declaring as surplus a modular building and authorizing its sale to Advanced Modular Structures, 10. CCMtg Mar 31 2020 - Agenda Item B-7 - Update on the City's efforts relating to Coronavirus-COVID-19, 11. Verbatim Transcript for CCMtg Apr 21 2020 - Agenda Items A-1-A-2-A-3 Approval of Minutes						
Date	Ver. Ac	ction By			Act	ion	Result
4/21/2020	1 Ci	ity Commi	ssion		ар	proved	Pass

Regular City Commission Meeting of March 31, 2020. [Replace with BRIEF HISTORY/SUMMARY]